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198906270001
72630

06/27/1989
12:00:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
C.U.

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PARKER,
GARY N. &
LINDA J

244 368 4 49 Lot#:5 Book:4
Pg:49
Desc:2ND
ADDITION TO
INDIAN
SPRINGS
RANCH

198906270001
72630

06/27/1989
12:00:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
C.U.

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PARKER,
GARY N. &
LINDA J

244 368 Sec:33
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:2ND
ADDITION TO
INDIAN
SPRINGS
RANCH

198906300001
75990

06/30/1989
12:00:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
C.U.

Grantor RELEASES BURKHALTER,
RALPH C.&
DON

244 886 Other:BOOK
NO. 219, PAGE
106


