Instrument #		Name	-		EMPLOY	EES C.U.;	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
198906270001 72630	06/27/1989 12:00:00	APCO EMPLOYEES C.U.	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PARKER, GARY N. & LINDA J	244	368	4	49		Description Lot#:5 Book:4 Pg:49 Desc:2ND ADDITION TO INDIAN SPRINGS RANCH
198906270001 72630	06/27/1989 12:00:00	APCO EMPLOYEES C.U.	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PARKER, GARY N. & LINDA J	244	368				Sec:33 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:2ND ADDITION TO INDIAN SPRINGS RANCH
198906300001 75990	06/30/1989 12:00:00	APCO EMPLOYEES C.U.	Grantor	RELEASES	BURKHALTER, RALPH C.& DON	244	886				Other:BOOK NO. 219, PAG 106